Allocation Index

InvMetrics Public DB > $1B Gross Median

2.98%

2.78%

2.72%

2.59%

39

44

45

--

10.06%

9.43%

9.86%

8.30%

88

82

85

--

0.12

0.11

0.10

0.11

43

49

52

--

0.15

--

-0.10

0.09

49
--

59

--

1.26%

0.00%

0.61%

1.21%

58

1

6

--

Total Fund
Risk vs. Return (3 Years) Period Ending: March 31, 2020

ACERA Risk
August 12, 2020

9

Stressed market liquidity

August 12, 2020
ACERA Risk

Understanding
how portfolio
liquidity changes
in stressed periods
allows investors to
better anticipate
reactions during
drawdowns.

Example 1:  Liquidity can change in stressed periods

10

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

35%

40%

1 Week 1 Month 3 months 6 months More than 6 months

Normal Markets Stressed Markets

Liquidity coverage ratio sensitivities

August 12, 2020
ACERA Risk

Stressed market conditions
require consideration of the
magnitude of the drawdown,
subsequent returns, changes
to capital calls &
distributions among other
dynamics.

LCR < 1 implies the need to
sell illiquids to meet cash
flows.

Example 2:  Understanding what drives changes to the LCR

11

LCR FOR GIVEN DRAWDOWN AND SUBSEQUENT RETURNS

Annualized subsequent returns (5yrs)

2.49 1.75% 2.75% 3.75% 4.75% 5.75% 6.75%
-50% 1.68 1.72 1.76 1.79 1.84 1.88
-40% 1.83 1.87 1.92 1.97 2.02 2.08
-30% 1.98 2.04 2.10 2.16 2.23 2.30
-20% 2.14 2.21 2.29 2.37 2.43 2.49
-10% 2.32 2.39 2.45 2.52 2.59 2.66

0% 2.46 2.53 2.60 2.67 2.75 2.82

Im
m

ed
ia

te

dr
aw

do
w

n

2.49 5% 15% 25% 35% 45% 55%
95% 2.04 2.10 2.16 2.23 2.31 2.38
85% 2.09 2.15 2.22 2.29 2.36 2.44
75% 2.14 2.20 2.27 2.34 2.42 2.50
65% 2.19 2.26 2.33 2.40 2.48 2.56
55% 2.24 2.31 2.38 2.46 2.54 2.62
45% 2.29 2.36 2.43 2.51 2.59 2.68

Capital call reduction

Di
st

rib
ut

io
n

Re
du

ct
io

n

LCR FOR GIVEN CHANGES TO PRIVATE MARKET CAPITAL CALLS AND DISTRIBUTION

Verus risk management

August 12, 2020
ACERA Risk 12

Oracle at Delphi-Temple of Apollo

By Bernard Gagnon - Own work, CC BY-SA 4.0, https://commons.wikimedia.org/w/index.php?curid=77927473

ACERA Risk
August 12, 2020

13

Maxims of the Seven Sages:

— Know thyself (Know what you own)
— Nothing to excess (Diversify)
— Surety brings ruin (Overconfidence)

Risk is Dynamic
Volatility of the 60/40

25

20

15

10

5

0

ACERA Risk
August 12, 2020

14

Creating the culture

August 12, 2020
ACERA Risk 15

Enterprise alignment - Accepting the appropriate level of investment risk hinges on the sponsor’s financial health.  Aligning investment risk with the health
of the sponsor benefits both participants and the sponsor.

Volatility & correlations - Volatilities and correlations are not static; they must be attended to regularly.  We show how they can be used to dynamically
allocate assets in a risk-controlled approach to improve investment results.

Actual vs. intended exposures - Active management allows for exposures away from the benchmark.  When those exposures stray too far, they can give